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Mentor Application Form
* Required

Name *

Current Email Address *

Gender *

Organization Name *

Position *

Organization Type *

 Academia

 Industry

 NGO

 Nonpro乓�t

 Government

 Other: 

Are you planning on attending the 2017 iGEM Giant Jamboree from November 9-13? *

 Yes

 No

 Maybe

In which iGEM region are you located? *

 Asia

 Europe

 North America

 Latin America

 Africa
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Do you have a preference for mentoring a high school or collegiate team? *

 High school

 Collegiate

 No preference

How many hours per month would you be willing to devote to mentor a team? *

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7+

How many years of iGEM experience do you have?
e.g., team member, advisor, judge, et cetera

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8+

Please list your languages and degree of written and spoken pro韛�ciency (a little, can
communicate, pro韛�cient, native speaker, etc...). *

Why would you like to be a mentor? *

List any previous mentoring, volunteering, or outreach experiences you’ve had. If you have
mentored an iGEM team before, list team(s) and year(s).
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Of the preceding list, which experience was the most signi韛�cant to you? Why?

What is your 韛�eld of study? Within your 韛�eld of study, what do you feel are your area(s) of
expertise? All 韛�elds of study in the arts, sciences, and engineering are encouraged to apply. *

Besides your 韛�eld of study and its related topics, what areas do you think you could help teams
with?
i.e., are you a great orator? Do you have any programming knowledge? Do you have experience in
fundraising? Are you great at troubleshooting errors in the lab?
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